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MUSICAL PERFORMANCES & EVENTSART SHOWS & EVENTS

*Schedule subject to change
**Unless noted otherwise

ALL PERFORMANCES AND EVENTS ARE IN THE NEW VCSU CENTER FOR THE ARTS**

OCTOBER 2023
Tuesday, October 3 at 11 a.m.
General Student Recital
Performance Hall

Saturday, October 14 at 3 p.m.
Senior Recital - Tedi Dimmer
Performance Hall

Tuesday, October 17 at 11 a.m.
General Student Recital

Ployar Honor Band at 6 p.m.
Ployhar Honor Band - Thursday, October 26
Honor Band Concert - Friday, October 27
Performance Hall, Center for the Arts

Tuesday, October 31 at 11 a.m.
General Student Recital
Performance Hall

NOVEMBER 2023
Friday, November 3 at 7:30 p.m.
Piano Guest Artist	
Performance Hall

Sunday, November 12	
FM Area Youth Symphonies	
Performance Hall

Tuesday, November 14 at 11 a.m.	
General Student Recital	
Performance Hall

Friday, November 17 at 7:30 p.m.
Instrumental Concert	
Performance Hall

Tuesday, November 28 at 11 a.m.	
General Student Recital	
Performance Hall

DECEMBER 2023
Saturday, December 2
Winter Choral Concert	
Performance Hall

Tuesday, December 5 at 11 a.m.	
Non-Major Student Recital	
Performance Hall

Tuesday, December 13 at 11 a.m.	
General Student Recital	
Performance Hall

FEBRUARY 2024
Friday, February 16 at 7:30 p.m.	
Instrumental Concert	
Performance Hall

Tuesday, February 20 at 11 a.m.	
General Student Recital	
Performance Hall

MARCH 2024
Tuesday, March 12 at 11 a.m.	
General Student Recital	
Performance Hall

Tuesday, March 26 at 11 a.m.	
General Student Recital
Performance Hall

APRIL  2024
Tuesday, April 23 at 11 a.m.
General Student Recital	
Performance Hall

Tuesday, April 23 at 7:30 p.m.
Instrumental Concert	
Performance Hall

Tuesday, April 30 at 11 a.m.	
Non-Major Student Recital	
Performance Hall

MAY 2024
Friday, May 3 at 7:30 p.m.	
Choral Concert	
Performance Hall

FALL  2023
August 21 – October 6
Visiting Guest Artist  
Wendy Eggerman
September 21 at 3:30 p.m.
Visiting Guest Artist  
Wendy Eggerman  
Artist Talk and Reception
October 9 – October 20	
Art Faculty Show
October 18 at 3 p.m.
Art Faculty Reception	
October 25 – November 9
Karissa Yturralde  
Senior Exhibition
November 2 at 3 p.m.
Karissa Yturralde  
Artist Talk and Reception
November 13 – December 1	
Alayna Proctor Senior Exhibition
November 16 at 3 p.m.
Alayna Proctor  
Artist Talk and Reception
December 4 – February 9	
Faculty/Staff Art Show	

SPRING 2024
February 16 to March 15
High School Art Show	
March 25 to April 19
AIDS Quilt Show	
April 22 to May 3	
Juried Art Show	
May 2 - 3 p.m.
Juried Art Show Reception
May to June	
Alumni Art Show
June 10 - 3 p.m.
Alumni Art Show Reception


